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Engine Test
2T8404

As Shipped
4GM00549

Flash File
1766172

Physical Data
1282845

Gasket Kit
1282845

Test Spec
2T8404

Torsional Vib
3508

Component Data
4GM00549

Spec Xref
2T8404

EMC Performance Data 
DM2039

Systems Data
1282845

Emissions Data
4GM00549

Generator Data
1441692

AS SHIPPED SEPTEMBER 19, 2011
For Help Desk Phone Numbers Click here

Sales Model: 3508 DITA Invoice Number: GE 265480 Dealer: B170 S.O. Number: HPD7900 Build Date: 2000-02-15

Feature Codes
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description
KW01000 F 1 I 1000 EKW W/FAN
508DE04 F 1 I 3508B 1000 EKW 60 HZ - LO BSFC
BAT2417 F 1 I 24 VOLT BATTERY SET - DRY
GENCON1 F 1 I GENERATOR CONVERSION
EMCCIM1 F 1 I CUSTOMER INTERFACE MODULE-CIM
CLSSTND F 1 I COOLANT LOSS SENSING
EMCPLAR F 1 I PANEL LIGHTS/AUXILIARY RELAY
EMCAM06 F 1 I ALARM MODULE - NFPA 99
EMCPLUS F 1 I EMCP TWO PLUS
LUBOIL1 F 1 I LUBRICATING OIL
EMCENGU F 1 I ENGLISH DISPLAY UNITS
CBS3P03 F 1 I AUXILIARY SWITCH
FULCOL2 F 1 I FUEL COOLER
RRM0007 F 1 I RADIATOR REMOVAL 72/25, 0.428
RAD4603 F 1 I RADIATOR 46/CV, 0.428
BTR0001 F 2 I BATTERY RACK
CLS0001 F 1 I COOLANT LEVEL SENSOR
CBK0037 F 1 I CIRCUIT BKR W/ST 3 POLE 2000 A
BTRCBL1 F 2 I BATTERY CABLES
ELSDLH1 F 1 I ELEC START MTR LH DUAL 24V
FLN0001 F 1 I FLEXIBLE FUEL LINES
FPPRH02 F 1 I FUEL PRIMING PUMP, RH MOUNTED
ACT0004 F 1 I ANTIFREEZE
JWHD001 F 1 I JACKET WATER HEATER - DUAL
60H0480 F 1 I 60HZ 480 VOLTS
MSEPGGN F 1 I GENERAL EPG
TRSGEN7 F 1 I PGS TEST REPORT @ 0.8 PF
LITENGE F 5 I EXTRA ENGLISH LITERATURE
TVATRS1 F 1 I STD G.S. TVA REPORT
EMCPTWO F 1 I ELECTRONIC MODULAR CONTROL PNL
3508B F 1 I 3508B DIESEL ENGINE
STANDBY F 1 I STANDBY POWER APPLICATION
60HERTZ F 1 I 60 HERTZ
LOWBSFC F 1 I LO BSFC
XLLENGL F 1 I EXTRA ENGLISH LITERATURE

Part Numbers
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description BreakDown
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PP3571 07 1 I 1489 BHP 1035 GEN KW WOF 60 HZ BreakDown...
LA1294 09 1 I 3508B 1000 EKW 60 HZ - LO BSFC BreakDown...
1282845 06 1 I ENGINE AR-3508B GEN SET BreakDown...
3L0414 1 I SINGLE BEARING GEN ALIGN-3500 BreakDown...
3L0432 1 I TEST - PKG GEN SET (EMCP II) BreakDown...
5N9582 1 I LOW BSFC STRATEGY BreakDown...
5P2506 00 1 I LITERATURE GP - ENGLISH BreakDown...
7N6782 08 1 I RESTRICTION INDICATOR BreakDown...
7W6669 01 1 I GUARD GP - DAMPER BreakDown...
8N3378 06 1 I CLEANER GP - AIR BreakDown...
8N9639 04 1 I GUARD GP-DAMPER BreakDown...
9X9591 01 1 I CONTROL GP BreakDown...
1044704 03 1 I MTG GP - CONTROL PNL (EMCP II) BreakDown...
1153620 03 1 I MOUNTING GP - AIR CLEANER BreakDown...
1157030 00 1 I RAIL GP - ENG SPT BreakDown...
1214450 10 1 I PANEL AS. BreakDown...
1218856 06 1 I CONNECTION GP-G BreakDown...
1269191 02 1 I MOUNTING GP - ALTERNATOR BreakDown...
1340058 04 1 I WIRING GP - ENGINE BreakDown...
1411808 01 1 I BOX GP-BASIC BreakDown...
1441692 03 1 I GENERATOR AR-PWR (A678) BreakDown...
1530191 02 1 I INSTALLATION AR-GENERATOR BreakDown...
PA1787 10 1 I 24 VOLT BATTERY SET - DRY BreakDown...
7L7872 08 1 I 24 VOLT BATTERY SET - DRY BreakDown...
LA1969 03 1 I GENERATOR CONVERSION BreakDown...
1546022 00 1 I CONVERSION GP BreakDown...
3L0456 1 I PROCEDURE - DVR PROG AND TEST BreakDown...
1216202 06 1 I REGULATOR GP BreakDown...
1455138 00 1 I WIRING GP - DVR POWER BreakDown...
9Y6496 02 1 I CUSTOMER INTERFACE MODULE-CIM BreakDown...
1391129 00 1 I COOLANT SENSING PROGRAM BreakDown...
1214712 01 1 I PANEL LIGHTS/AUXILIARY RELAY BreakDown...
1214716 01 1 I ALARM MODULE - NFPA 99 BreakDown...
1586167 03 1 I ELECT. MODULAR CONT. PANEL II+ BreakDown...
PA5309 05 1 I LUBRICATING OIL BreakDown...
5P2586 03 1 I OIL - BULK - ONE LITER BreakDown...
1214713 00 1 I ENGLISH DISPLAY UNITS BreakDown...
1057932 01 1 I AUXILIARY SWITCH BreakDown...
7E6681 03 1 I FUEL COOLER BreakDown...
LA1299 01 1 I RADIATOR REMOVAL 72/25, 0.428 BreakDown...
LA1302 01 1 I RADIATOR 46CV, 0.428 BreakDown...
7C1664 07 1 I DRIVE GROUP - FAN BreakDown...
7C2459 02 1 I GUARD GP - BELT BreakDown...
7W5224 00 1 I FAN PULLEY 0.428 RATIO BreakDown...
7W5639 02 1 I BLOWER FAN 1829 MM (72 IN.) BreakDown...
9Y4859 00 1 I FASTENER GROUP BreakDown...
9Y6676 04 1 I RADIATOR GP (C) (46/CV) (IEA) BreakDown...
3N7056 00 2 I BATTERY RACK BreakDown...
1113794 00 1 I COOLANT LEVEL SENSOR BreakDown...
LA0466 01 1 I CIRCUIT BKR W/ST 2000 A BreakDown...
1144674 00 1 I BREAKER GP-CIRCUIT BreakDown...
1220317 02 1 I PANEL AS. BreakDown...
1220319 03 1 I MOUNTING GP. BreakDown...
1220320 01 1 I WIRING GP.- SHUNT TRIP BreakDown...
1220330 02 1 I CONNECTION GP BreakDown...
7W0825 01 2 I BATTERY CABLES BreakDown...
PA2479 05 1 I ELECTRIC STARTING MOTOR LH BreakDown...
7C0527 02 1 I ELECTRIC STARTING MOTOR LH BreakDown...
5N2438 05 1 I FLEXIBLE FUEL LINES BreakDown...
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Web Master(s): PSG Web Based Systems Support

LA3236 00 1 I FUEL PRIMING PUMP AR-RH BreakDown...
1243187 04 1 I FUEL PRIMING PUMP BreakDown...
1659154 02 1 I FUEL PRIMING PUMP GP BreakDown...
PA3947 04 1 I ANTIFREEZE BreakDown...
2P9868 04 1 I ANTIFREEZE-BULK - 1 LITER BreakDown...
5N3701 1 I **FACTORY NOTE** BreakDown...
PA4361 06 1 I JACKET WATER HEATER - DUAL BreakDown...
7E6247 03 1 I JACKET WATER HEATER BreakDown...
6I1039 04 1 I MOUNTING GP - JACKET WATER HTR BreakDown...
6I1040 06 1 I MOUNTING GP - JACKET WATER HTR BreakDown...
5N9597 1 I VOLTAGE INDICATOR 480V, 60HZ BreakDown...
0V1065 1 I END USE: GENERAL EPG BreakDown...
0P1793 1 I GEN SET TEST CHG AT 0.8 PF BreakDown...
0P9715 5 I EXTRA LITERATURE - ENGLISH BreakDown...
0P9799 1 I STANDARD GEN SET TVA REPORT BreakDown...
PP3571 07 1 I 1489 BHP 1035 GEN KW WOF 60 HZ BreakDown...
2T8404 00 1 I 1110 KW @ 1800 RPM(1489 BHP) BreakDown...

Ship Loose
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description BreakDown
2V7397 2 S CABLE AS BreakDown...
3K1715 2 S CABLE AS BreakDown...
3N6504 1 S HOSE AS BreakDown...
3N7054 2 S SUPPORT AS-BAT BreakDown...
3N7055 2 S BOARD BreakDown...
3V6785 2 S CABLE AS BreakDown...
5F5990 2 S CLIP BreakDown...
6V2687 2 S SCREW-PAN HEAD BreakDown...
7N5274 2 S COVER-TERMINAL BreakDown...
8L8413 4 S STRAP-CABLE BreakDown...
8N0869 2 S COVER-TERMINAL BreakDown...
8N1186 1 S HOSE AS BreakDown...
8N1725 2 S COVER-TERMINAL BreakDown...
9G0003 4 S COVER-TERMINAL BreakDown...
9G0004 4 S COVER-TERMINAL BreakDown...
9G8909 2 S COVER-TERMINAL BreakDown...
9X0203 1 S CONT GP -B BreakDown...
9X9730 4 S BATTERY-12 VOLT BreakDown...
9Y6497 1 S BOARD AS-RELAY BreakDown...
9Y9892 1 S INSTRUCTIONS BreakDown...
1113794 1 S SENSOR AS-LEVEL BreakDown...
1716719 1 S PARTS KIT BreakDown...
1716721 1 S PARTS KIT BreakDown...
SEBP2414 6 S PTSBK BreakDown...
SEBP2449 6 S PTSBK BreakDown...
SEBU6042 6 S SUPP BreakDown...
SEBU6251 6 S LUBE BreakDown...
SEBU6916 6 S OMM BreakDown...
SEBU6918 6 S OMM BreakDown...
SEBU6984 6 S SUPP BreakDown...
SELF5260 6 S WARRANTY BreakDown...
SELS0086 6 S S.I. BreakDown...
SENR4794 6 S SCHEMATIC BreakDown...
ESO 1 S (PRNT ESO COPY) BreakDown...
PML 1 S *REQUIRED DECALS BreakDown...
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Current Date: Monday, September 19, 2011 2:31:08 PM
© Caterpillar Inc. 2011 All Rights Reserved.
Data Privacy Statement.
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